


Location
Event Center 

Arena 

Stadium 

Arena
Event Center 

Paddock Arena

Event Center

 Barn Arena

Horseman's

College

Hall of Education 

Arena

Journey 

with Equine 

Stage

South of Expo Hall

Next to 

Event Center Arena  

Ground Floor

Barn Near Entrance to Stadium Arena
1st Floor

Under the Hall of Education
West End of Tradeshow Floor

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 PM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Miss Rodeo

Colorado

Clinic

2020 Rocky Mountain Horse Expo Art in the Park

FEBRUARY 26- WEDNESDAY Vote for your favorite artwork today!
Trade Show Opens at 8:00am, Closes at 6:00pm  Winners announced Sunday



Location
Event Center 

Arena 

Stadium 

Arena
Event Center 

Paddock Arena

Event Center

 Barn Arena

Horseman's

College

Hall of Education 

Arena

Journey 

with Equine 

Stage

South of Expo Hall

Next to 

Event Center Arena  

Ground Floor

Barn Near Entrance to Stadium Arena
1st Floor

Under the Hall of Education
West End of Tradeshow Floor

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 PM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Mark & Miranda

Lyons

Horsemanship

Cody Harrison

Cavaletti Clinic

Hall of Fame

Cowboy

Dressage

Show

World of

Horses

Rehearsal

Larry Whitesell 

The Trail

Horse Clinic

Steve Lantvit

Effective Equine

Communications

Mustang Days

2020 Rocky Mountain Horse Expo Art in the Park

FEBRUARY 27- THURSDAY Vote for your favorite artwork today!
Trade Show Opens at 8:00am, Closes at 6:00pm  Winners announced Sunday

 

 

 
 

 

 

Mastering a Trail
Course

 



Location
Event Center 

Arena 

Stadium 

Arena
Event Center 

Paddock Arena

Event Center

 Barn Arena

Horseman's

College

Hall of Education 

Arena

Journey 

with Equine 

Stage

South of Expo Hall

Next to 

Event Center Arena  

Ground Floor

Barn Near Entrance to Stadium Arena
1st Floor

Under the Hall of Education
West End of Tradeshow Floor

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 PM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Andrea Pennock

Saddle Fitting

Andrea Pennock

Saddle Fitting

Mary Blake

Intro to energy therapy 

for horses 

Mike Brashear

Just Breathe

Lorrie Bracaloni

Learn Where Your 

Horses Pain Points Are 

&How You Can Release 

Allen Landes DVM

Medical Acupuncture: 

What it is and what it is 

not

Kim Kizzier Sherrodd

Bridging the Art & 

Science of Equine 

Bodywork

Lorrie Bracaloni

Learn Where Your 

Horses Pain Points Are 

& How You Can Release 

Steve Lantvit

Training horses starts 

from within

Tina Wright

Diamond in the Rough

Danielle Winkleman

Clicker Training

Equine

Trail

Sports

Kim Gieseke

Introduction to 

Equagility 

M & M

Horsemanship

Robert Eversole

Lexicon of Trail riding

Margrit  Parker

Managing and 

minimizing the risks of 

horse-related injury and 

Dan Craig

Why Barefoot

Robert Eversole

Horse camping- What to 

know BEFORE YOU GO!

Robert 'Trail Mesiter'

Eversole

Horse camping- What to 

know BEFORE YOU GO!

Van Hargis

Creating A Winning 

Attitude in You and Your 

Horse 

Eric Paul Ziegler

Practical Classical-What 

can the 18th Century do 

for you

Chris Stanko

Lauren Gueswel 

Training and cross 

training through 

WORKING EQUITATION

Alecz Adams

Healing with animals

Jim Masterson

Masterson Method 

Bodywork Techniques 

for the Front End

David Sievers DVM

Equine lameness demos

Heidi Petersen

Be Seen In The Show 

Ring

Jim Masterson

Masterson Method 

Bodywork Techniques 

for the Hind End

Mike Brashear

Overcome Anxieties of 

Trailer Loading

Steve Lantvit

Achieving softness in 

the bridle

Larry Whitesell

How to get horse to gait 

without force.

Cody Harrison

To desensitize or not

Nonny Largent

Putting Together a 

Musical Freestyle Act

Andrea Pennock

Buttons 1 - 2 - 3

Van Hargis

Starting on the Trail to 

Success—First Time 

Under Saddle 

Cody Harrison

Mindful riding : 

preventing problems

Alecz Adams

Introduction to mindful 

horseback riding

Van Hargis

Basic Posture-Be a 

Rider Rather than a 

Passenger 

Mike Brashear

Horsemanship 101

Nonny Largent

Riding the Cowboy 

Dressage Challenge 

Court

Larry Whitesell

How to get horse to gait 

without force.

Steve Lantvit

Foundations of 

neckreining 

Nahshon Cook

Mindfulness as a tool to 

address training 

challenges

M & M

Horsemanship

Gwen Ka'awaloa

Dressage test 

w/ judges commentary

Chris Stanko

Lauren Gueswel

Introductory training 

and cross training 

through Working 

Equitation

Colorado Driving

Society

Come Drive With Us

Colt

Starting

Challenge

USA

World Of

Horses

Mane Event

2020 Rocky Mountain Horse Expo Art in the Park

FEBRUARY 28 - FRIDAY Vote for your favorite artwork today!
Trade Show Opens at 8:00am, Closes at 6:00pm  Winners announced Sunday

 

 

 

 

G

 
M&M Horsemanship
Getting your horse

ready for cattle

 

 

Mane Event
Rehearsal

 
World of Horses

M & M Horsemanship
Understanding Trick

Training & 
Shaping Behaviors

 

 

 
Dressage Figures
movements and gates
the training scale/
pyramid explained

 
Lexicon of Trail riding

 
 

 

 
 
TrailMeister Eversole

TrailMesite Eversole'

Paul Ziegler
Nashon Cook
What is Classical?
 



Location
Event Center 

Arena 

Stadium 

Arena
Event Center 

Paddock Arena

Event Center

 Barn Arena

Horseman's

College

Hall of Education 

Arena

Journey 

with Equine 

Stage

South of Expo Hall

Next to 

Event Center Arena  

Ground Floor

Barn Near Entrance to Stadium Arena
1st Floor

Under the Hall of Education
West End of Tradeshow Floor

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 PM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Nonny Largent

Mastering Turns

Nicholas Petrucelli

Hope and a future

Mike Brashear

Get the Most From Your 

Groundwork

Jessica  Roberts
Stop Trying to Win: A New Way 

of Being with Horses

Nicole Carswell Tolle

The Tennessee Walking 

Horse- get on, move 

smoothly

Horse Sale

Preview

(11-1)

Horse Sale

Beef Palace

(2-5)

Colorado Driving

Society

Harnessing, Hitching 

and Driving

Mane

Event

Polo

Tournament

Kris Garrett

Afraid to ride

Nonny Largent

Smooth Transitions

Steve Lantvit

A bit on the bit

Robin Davis

Match Racing:

What is it?

M & M

Horsemanship

Eric Paul Ziegler

Practical Classical-What 

can the 18th Century do 

for you

Colt

Starting

Challenge

USA

Larry Whitesell

How to get horse to gait 

without force

Jim Masterson

Horses Affected by 

Accident or Injury - 

What Owners Can Do To 

Van Hargis

Understanding 

Collection, Flexion, and 

Suppleness 

Alecz Adams

Mindful Horseback 

riding advanced
Cody Harrison

Mindful riding : 

preventing problems

Chris Stanko

Lauren Gueswel

Training and cross 

training through 

Andrea Pennock

Is Your Horse A Good 

Citizen?

Steve Lantvit

Improve the side-pass & 

leg yield

Robert Eversole

Hands on with Highlines

Kim  Gieseke

Horse Agility For Better 

Communication

Lorrie Bracaloni

Learn Where Your Horses Pain 

Points Are ; How You Can 

Release Them

Chuck Petersen

How to  do Packing the 

Right Way!

M & M

Horsemanship

Alecz Adams

Healing with animals

Dan Craig

Why Barefoot
Equine 

Trail

Sports

Allen  Landes DVM

Medical Acupuncture: 

What it is and what it is 

not

Van Hargis

Addressing Any Problem 

by Reducing to the 

Ridiculous Tina Wright

Diamond in the Rough

Eric Paul Ziegler

Nahshon Cook

What is " Classical"?

Sharon Bringleson

What horses teach us 

abour authentic power 

and leadership

Danielle Winkleman

Clicker Training

Steve Lantvit

The pre-ride warm-up Nahshon Cook

Mindfulness as a tool to 

address training 

challenges

David Sievers DVM

Equine lameness demos

Margrit Parker

Managing and 

minimizing the risks of 

horse-related injury and 

Lorrie Bracaloni

Learn Where Your 

Horses Pain Points Are ; 

How You Can Release 
Larry Whitesell

How to get horse to gait 

without force.

Gwen Ka'awaloa

Dressage through the 

Levels training with 

Grand Prix

Chris Stanko

Lauren Gueswel

 Introductory training 

and cross training 

through WORKING 

EQUITATION
Andrea Pennock

Balance, Rhythm and 

Timing

Mike Brashear

Prepare Your Horse to 

Help Your Farrier

Jessica Roberts

Stop Trying to Win: A 

New Way of Being with 

Horses

Mary Blake

Intro to energy therapy 

for horses Van Hargis

The Three Steps to 

Stopping 
Cody Harrison

Lessons in likeness

Jim Masterson

Mystery Performance, 

Movement and 

Behavioral Issues

Robert Eversole

Beyond cell phones, 

staying connected 

without cell service

2020 Rocky Mountain Horse Expo Art in the Park

FEBRUARY 29 - SATURDAY Vote for your favorite artwork today!
Trade Show Opens at 8:00am, Closes at 6:00pm  Winners announced Sunday

Kim Kizzier Sherrodd
Bridging the Art & 
Science of Equine

Bodywork

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
M&M Horsemanship
Getting your horse

ready for cattle

 
 

 

A bit on the bit

Jessica Roberts
Calming the

Nervous Horse

 
M&M Horsemanship

The Key Components
of a Liberty Horse

 

 
 

 

 

 

Lessons in lightness

 
Hands on with Highlines

TrailMeister Eversole

TrailMeister Eversole



Location
Event Center 

Arena 

Stadium 

Arena
Event Center 

Paddock Arena

Event Center

 Barn Arena

Horseman's

College

Hall of Education 

Arena

Journey 

with Equine 

Stage

South of Expo Hall

Next to 

Event Center Arena  

Ground Floor

Barn Near Entrance to Stadium Arena
1st Floor

Under the Hall of Education
West End of Tradeshow Floor

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 PM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Cowboy Church

Larry  Killam

Chris Stanko 

Lauren Geuswel 

Training and cross 

training through 

WORKING EQUITATION

Mike Brashear

Overcoming Fear in the 

Saddle

Nahshon Cook

Mindfulness as a tool to 

address training 

challenges

Steve Lantvit

Gain confidence under 

saddle

Van Hargis

Understanding 

Collection, Flexion, and 

Suppleness 

Nonny Largent

Ride a Cowboy Dressage 

Test

Jim Masterson

Masterson Method 

Bodywork Techniques 

for the Hind End

Colorado

Obstacle

Challenge

Series

All Day

Colorado

Obstacle

Challenge

Series

Steve Lantvit

A solid stop & fluid 

backup

Chris Stanko

Lauren Gueswel

Training and cross 

training  through 

WORKING EQUITATION

Colt

Starting

Challenge

USA

Mane

Event

Matinee

Larry Whitesell

How to get horse to gait 

without force.

Steve Lantvit

Matching horse & rider

Mike Brashear

Despooking vs. 

Desensitizing

Lorrie Bracaloni

Learn Where Your 

Horses Pain Points Are 

&; How You Can Release 

Andrea Pennock

Is Your Horse A Good 

Citizen?

Equine

Trail

Sports

Allen Landes DVM

Medical Acupuncture: 

What it is and what it is 

not

Robert Eversole

Beyond cell phones, 

staying connected 

without cell service

Mary Blake

Intro to energy therapy 

for horses 

David Sievers DVM

Equine lameness demos

Dan Craig

Why Barefoot

Van Hargis

Understanding Horse 

Talk 

Lorrie Bracaloni

Learn Where Your 

Horses Pain Points Are 

& How You Can Release 

M & M Horsemanship
Kris Garrett

Afraid to Ride

Jim Masterson

Masterson Method 

Bodywork Techniques 

for the Front End

Robert Eversole

Horse camping- What to 

know BEFORE YOU GO!

Cody Harrison

Lessons in likeness

Andrea Pennock

Saddle Fitting

Danny Chapparo

Equine Yoga

Gwen Ka'awaloa

Dressage figures, 

movements and gates, 

the training scale / 

pyramid explained

Nonny  Largent

Partnership on the 

Ground

Van Hargis

Ranch Roping 
M & M Horsemanship

2020 Rocky Mountain Horse Expo Art in the Park

MARCH 1 - SUNDAY Vote for your favorite artwork today!
Trade Show Opens at 8:00am, Closes at 6:00pm  Winners announced Sunday

Kim Kizzier Sherrodd
Bridging the Art & 
Science of Equine

Bodywork

 Equestrian
Yoga

 

 
 

 M

 
M&M Horsemanship

Making & using  obstacles
without spending

a lot of money

M&M HorsemanshipL
Liberty and

Trick Training

 

 
 

Dressage Test
With judges
commentary

Lessons in lightness

TrailMeister Eversole

TrailMeister Eversole



Special	Events	&	Family	Activities	
 

Special Events and  

Family Activities 

Breyer West 

Equine Trail Sport Competition 

Friday, Saturday and Sunday- Must Register 

Cowboy Dressage Show 

Colorado Obstacle Challenge Series 

World of Horses 

Mane Event 

Colt Starting Challenge 

Trade Show 

Mustang Days 

Art In the Park 

Mile High Select Horse Sale 

Hall Of Fame 

Mini Horse Fair 

Art in the Park 

Pre-Expo Clinics – Thursday 

(Separate Registration Required) 

The Trail Horse Clinic  

by Larry Whitesell 

 

The Horsemanship Clinic  

by Mark and Miranda Lyons 

 

Effective Equine Communication  

by Steve Lantvit 

 

Cavaletti Clinic 

by Cody Harrison 

 

Specialty Session/Workshops 

(130+ Session Over 3 Days) 

Dressage 

Classic Dressage 

Cowboy Dressage 

Working Equitation 

Gaited Horses 

Trail Riding – Trail Meister 

Body Work Techniques 

Equine Health 

Lameness and Foot Care 

Equine Nutrition 

English Riding 

Wester n Riding 

Driving 

Colt Starting 

Horse Showing 

 

 

Mile High Select Horse Sale 

Mini Horse Fair 


